
VETXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 70 1962-07-12
2 HALME Sini YLIO FIN 30 1984-02-07
3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 30 1982-07-22
4 SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB GER 70 1969-11-12
5 TECLAW Robert TAASF POL 70 1977-10-30
6 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 80 1971-03-22
7 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 30 1981-05-11
8 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 40 1980-03-12



VETXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HALME Sini YLIO FIN 30
2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 30
3 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 30
4 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 40
5 TECLAW Robert TAASF POL 70
6 SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB GER 70
7 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 70
8 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 80



VETXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

10:30

Referee(s):

CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

RUSZKAI Frank TREKK / DEN

MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM / FIN

TYPL Pavel FFFS / SWE

FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL / SWE

SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB / GER

HALME Sini YLIO / FIN

TECLAW Robert TAASF / POL

HIEN Josef ÄFKS / SWE



VETXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 1980-03-12
2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 1982-07-22
3 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
4 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 1981-05-11
5 TECLAW Robert TAASF POL 1977-10-30
6 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 1962-07-12
7 HALME Sini YLIO FIN 1984-02-07
8 SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB GER 1969-11-12



VETXS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 3 participants
FIN: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants



VETMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 6 1962-07-12
2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 2 1982-07-22
3 TECLAW Robert TAASF POL 5 1977-10-30
4 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 3 1971-03-22
5 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 4 1981-05-11
6 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 1 1980-03-12



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



VETMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 1
2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 2
3 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 3
4 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 4
5 TECLAW Robert TAASF POL 5
6 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 6



VETMS

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

3

4

Table of 8

FFFS / SWE

TAASF / POL

ÄFKS / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

TREKK / DEN

TAPAEM / FIN



VETMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
2 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 1981-05-11
3T TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 1980-03-12
3T MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 1982-07-22
5 TECLAW Robert TAASF POL 1977-10-30
6 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 1962-07-12



VETMS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B Ref: 1



Total entries: 6
Total participants: 6
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 4

SWE: 3 participants
FIN: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants



VETWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HALME Sini YLIO FIN 7 1984-02-07
2 SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB GER 8 1969-11-12



Complete DE table of 2 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



VETWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HALME Sini YLIO FIN 7
2 SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB GER 8



VETWS

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

1

Finals

YLIO / FIN

FECHB / GER



VETWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HALME Sini YLIO FIN 1984-02-07
2 SEIDEL Sylvia FECHB GER 1969-11-12



VETWS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Sunday, 20 October 2024 - 11:26
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Finals
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants


